

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).30217-30222/2008

NARINDER PAL KAUR & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30510-30511 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30603 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.30510 and 30511/2008

There is no appearance for respondent Nos.3, 15 and 19.

Respondent Nos.1 to 4 in all matters have filed counter  
affidavit.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents by registered  
post, acknowledgment due, in all matters.

List again on 21.7.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)  
Registrar