

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30217-30222/2008

NARINDER PAL KAUR & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30510-30511 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30603 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

SLP(C) NOS. 30217-30222,30510-511 OF 2008

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies in

-2-

Item No.61

two weeks for issuance of notice to unserved respondents, as

last chance.

SLP(C) NO. 30603/2008

Service is complete.

List the incomplete matters on 9.11.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj